Datenblatt

Profipress S-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelement FKM
Modell 4516

Artikel 628 185

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

fc796f3c96836d433d713eb87aabeef43aa2f511

18
18 mm
40 mm
58,4 g
103,6 cm®
Kupfer
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